



DOROTHY HALL MEMORIAL AWARD FOR PRACTITIONER EXCELLENCE

Australian Traditional-Medicine Society



DOROTHY HALL AWARD FOR PRACTITIONER

EXCELLENCE

Dorothy Hall was the founding President of ATMS in 1984. In the formation of ATMS Dorothy demonstrated enormous insight and courage which initiated the foundation of the Australian Traditional Medicine Society. ATMS was founded with 7 practitioners and has expanded to be the largest natural medicine association in Australia today with just under 12,000 members. With Dorothy's insight for future generations of practitioners it is appropriate that we formalise an award in her memory.

Selection Criteria

To be awarded to a current member of ATMS who has demonstrated excellence in regards to the advancement of Natural Medicine in Australia during the preceeding year

Who Can Nominate?

Nominations are to be made by financial members of ATMS and seconded accordingly.

Nominators should outline how the practitioner nominated has demonstrated excellence with regard to Natural Medicine.

Current office holder within ATMS in ineligible to nominate.

Presentation

The winner of the award will be notified of their award to be presented where possible by a Hall of Fame recipient at the AGM. The winner will be presented with a plaque and a cheque for \$1000 from ATMS.

In the event that they are unable to be in attendance to receive the award, they will be publicly acknowledged and arrangements made to present at a later date, by a member of the Board or management.





Australian Traditional-Medicine Society

DOROTHY HALL AWARD

APPLICATON FORM

Name of	ATMS
Nominee:	Number:
Address:	
Email:	Phone:
Name of Nominator:	ATMS Number:
Email:	Phone:
Name of seconder:	ATMS Number:
Email:	Phone:



Australian Traditional-Medicine Society

Brief description of how the practitioner has demonstrated excellence to natural medicine (100 words0	